1
155Mbps PIN-TIA Receiver  Modules
-Receptacle &   Pigtailed
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMNDS551-FEB0707
rev. A.0LUMINENTOIC.COM
T-11-155-X3-XXX-AGC-XX

Warnings
Legal Notice
Ordering Information
RoHS Compliant
-/G5/GR
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
S=SM 9/125µm
Fiber Application
FC/ST/SC/ -
Connector
T-11-155-X3-XXX-AGC-XX
Voltage
3=3.3V
P=Pigtail
R=Receptacle
Package
M=MM 50/125µm